1,170.00 

Total  1,00,000.0000 Nos   ₹ 7,670.00 
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E 
INR Seven Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Only 

HSN/SAC Taxable Value IGST Total Tax Amount Rate Amount 
998432 6,500.00 18% 1,170.00 1,170.00 

Total 6,500.00  1,170.00 1,170.00 
Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Only 

Declaration 
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

for PromotupDigitalMediaSolution 

Authorised Signatory 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice